Municipality of Anchorage
Election April 1, 2008

List of Certified
Assembly & School Board
Candidates

AssemblySection 1 - Seat B Downtown

Candidate Status
Certified

Chris Blankenship

334 N Hoyt, #3

Anchorage, AK 99508

Home: 2763397

Email: kme_eones@yahoo.com

Patrick Flynn Certified
918 R St

Anchorage, AK 99501

Home: 278-8462

Work: 265-2206

Website: www.PatrickFlynn.org

Email: flatpynn@yahoo.com



Assembly — Section 2 - Seat C - Eagle River/Chugiak

Candidate Status
Certified

Bill Starr

PO Box 770748

Eagle River, AK 99577

Home: 694-5060

Work: 694-5061

FAX: 694-5061

Email: bill@starrak.com

Anthony Lemons Certified
12025 Buttermile Way

Eagle River, AK 99577

Home: 622-1252
Email:anthonylemons.lemons@gmail.com

Website: AnthonylLemons.blogspot.com



Assembly — Section 3 - Seat E West Anchorage
Candidate Status
Certified

Harriet A. Drummond

2139 Hillcrest PI

Anchorage, AK 99503

Home: 279-7763

Work: 279-7722

FAX: 279-7788

Email: harrietdrummond@alaska.com
Website: www.harrietdrummond.com

Bert Hoak Certified
3608 Arkansas Dr

Anchorage, AK 99517

Home: 223-8184

Sherri R. Jackson Certified
PO Box 220612

Anchorage, AK 99522

Home: 248-0995

Email: jacksonsherri@hotmail.com

Website: www.sherrijackson.com



Assembly — Section 4 — Seat G — Midtown Anchorage

Candidate Status
Certified

Dick Traini

2020 Dimond Dr

Anchorage, AK 99507

Home: 561-4526

Work: 250-6832

Email: dtraini@acsalaska.net

Elvi Gray-Jackson Certified
PO Box 240091

Anchorage, AK 99524

Home: 279-3730

Work: 258-ELVI

Fax: 258-ELVI

Email: friendsofelvi@alaska.net

Website: www.friendsofelvi.com



Assembly — Section 5 — Seat | — East Anchorage

Candidate Status

Jeremy Baker Certified
8024 Duben Ave, Unit B

Anchorage, AK 99504

Home: 339-0453

Work: 339-9453
Email: alaskabasketballfederation@yahoo.com
Website: www.abfrules.net

Paul Bauer Certified
6244 Eastwood Ct

Anchorage, AK 99504

Home: 338-8056

Email: pbauer@alaska.com
Website:www.pbauer.com

Mike Gutierrez

5339 Lionheart Dr Certified
Anchorage, AK 99508

Home: 522-6202

Work: 274-0152

Email: mike.gutierrez@hotmail.com

Website: www.gutierrezforassembly.com



Assembly — Section 6 — Seat K — South Anchorage

Candidate Status

Chris Birch Certified
10005 Main Tree

Anchorage, AK 99507

Home: 346-3265

Work: 250-2113

Fax: 343-5676

Email: chrisbirch@gci.net

Website: www.chrisbirch.com

Jesse Busick Certified
1200 W Dimond, Sp 1402

Anchorage, AK 99515

Home: 344-4388

Email: jessebusick@yahoo.com

Mike Kenny Certified
17016 Aries Ct

Anchorage, AK 99516

Home: 345-7508

Work: 345-8046

Email: mkenny@attalascom.net



School Board - Seat C

Candidate Status
Certified

Jim Bailey

4921 Sportsman Dr

Anchorage, AK 99502

Home: 243-7049

Work: 301-0745

Email: jimbailey@gci.net

Certified
David Boyle
16841 Ransom Ridge Rd
Anchorage, AK 99516
Home: 344-4546
Email: pennyak@earthlink.net

Certified
David Dunsmore
PO Box 230303
Anchorage, AK 99507
Home: 346-1309
Cell: 830-4288
Email: david@daviddunsmore.com
Website: www.daviddunsmore.com

Certified
Pat Higgins
9140 Granite PI
Anchorage, AK 99507
Home: 952-5871
Email: phihggins@acsalaska.net
Website: www.pathiggins4schoolboard.com



Leigh Carrigan

3739 W 44"

Anchorage, AK 99517

Home: 243-1395

Email: leigh.carrigan@gmail.com

Gilbert Sanchez

10218 Jamestown

Anchorage, AK 99507

Home: 349-8218

Work: 349-8218

Email: editor@elsoldealaska.com

Steve Pratt

3115 Seawind Dr

Anchorage, AK 99516

Home: 345-0032

Work: 440-4752

Email: akpratts@acsalaska.net

Kathleen Plunkett

4828 East 5th Ave

Anchorage, AK 99508

Home: 337-7377

Work: 265-1435

Cell: 230-0881

Email: kplunkett@lineserver.com

Scott Pryde

5710 Jennifer Circle

Anchorage, AK 99504

Home: 338-0047

Work: 742-4350

Email: sdpryde@scottpryde.com
Website: www.scottpryde.com

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified



School Board - Seat D

Candidate Status
Certified

Toni L. Truelove

511 Idaho St, Unit B

Anchorage, AK 99504

Home: 337-1991

Email: toni@gci.net

John Steiner Certified
10230 Ronald PI

Eagle River, AK 99577

Home: 696-2659

Work: 269-5172

FAX: 696-2659

Email: jsteiner@alaskalife.net

Website: www.votesteiner.com

James LaBelle Certified
300 Patterson St

Anchorage, AK 99504

Home: 770-0426

Email: labelle.james@gmail.com



